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Press Release

Perkins Coie's Barak Cohen Edits ABA’sFirst CannabisLaw Treatise
at Pivotal Growth Moment for Industry

WASHINGTON, D.C., (February 5, 2021)—Perkins Coie is pleased to announce that Barak Cohen, the
firmwide chair of Perkins Coie's Cannabis Law industry group has edited the first American Bar Association
treatise on cannabis law.

The new book, "Cannabis Law: A Primer on Federal and State Law Regarding Marijuana, Hemp, and CBD,"
includes insightful contributions from 27 Perkins Coie cannabis attorneys and three industry experts. It is
published at a pivotal time for the growing $15 billion cannabis industry, which includes publicly traded
corporations, emerging private companies, and startups.

"With more and more businesses investing in the cannabis industry, we wanted to provide atimely and
accessible go-to guide on the federal and state laws governing the industry, which is heavily regulated across the
nation," said Barak Cohen. "With legal sales of medical and adult-use marijuana projected to reach $30 billion in
2025, and a new Democratic-led Congress in Washington, D.C., our treatise addresses critical legal questions
and challenges for leading cannabis companies as well as new entrants.”

The book, which includes legal insights from industry authorities in the United States and Canada, is the first
ABA treatise of its kind. Its publication follows the rapid growth of the cannabisindustry in recent yearsin terms
of commercial availability, range of products, revenues, and continuing legalization efforts at both the state and
federal levels.

Perkins Coie's growing Cannabis Law industry group has significant experience advising companiesin the
marketplace, as well as companies that provide ancillary support to or invest in the industry. Group attorneys are
located in major industry hubs, including Arizona, California, Colorado, Illinois, New Y ork, Oregon,
Washington, and Washington, D.C. Andrew Kline, the former public policy director for the cannabis industry at
the National Cannabis Industry Association (NCIA), joined the practice in January.

Industry participants can purchase the treatise from the ABA website here.

Perkins Coie is aleading global law firm, dedicated to helping the world’ s most innovative companies solve the
legal and business challenges of tomorrow. Learn about our work and values here.

Media Inquiries. Please email Justin Cole, Head of Media Relations.

Contact


https://perkinscoie.com/newsroom
https://www.americanbar.org/products/inv/book/408893989/
https://www.perkinscoie.com/en/industries/retail-consumer-products/Cannabis-Law.html
https://www.perkinscoie.com/en/news-insights/perkins-coie-adds-ncia-director-of-public-policy-andrew-j-kline-as-senior-counsel.html
https://www.americanbar.org/products/inv/book/408893989/
https://www.perkinscoie.com/
mailto:jcole@perkinscoie.com

Barak Cohen

Partner
BCohen@perkinscoie.com  202.654.6337

Ann Marie Painter

Partner
,IAM Painter@perkinscoie.com  214.965.7715

Robert L. Mahon

Partner
RMahon@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6360

Bradley A. Cosman

Partner
BCosman@perkinscoie.com  602.351.8205



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/barak-cohen
mailto:BCohen@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6337
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/ann-marie-painter
mailto:AMPainter@perkinscoie.com
tel:214.965.7715
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/robert-l-mahon
mailto:RMahon@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6360
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/bradley-cosman
mailto:BCosman@perkinscoie.com
tel:602.351.8205

Brian A. Audette

Senior Counsel

CharlesC. Sipos

Partner
CSipos@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3983

Daniel A. Sito

Partner
DS_ito@ erkinscoie.com  206.359.6424

David T. Biderman

Partner
DBiderman@perkinscoie.com  310.788.3220



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/brian-audette
mailto:BAudette@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8534
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/charles-c-sipos
mailto:CSipos@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3983
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/daniel-sito
mailto:DSito@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6424
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/david-t-biderman
mailto:DBiderman@perkinscoie.com
tel:310.788.3220

Dennis C. Hopkins

Partner
DHopkins@perkinscoie.com  212.262.6916

Grace Han Stanton

Partner
GStanton@perkinscoie.com  206.359.6483

Jaclyn A. McNally

Partner
JMcNally@perkinscoie.com  312.324.8658

Jared H. Bryant

Practice Attorney
JBryant@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3664



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/dennis-c-hopkins
mailto:DHopkins@perkinscoie.com
tel:212.262.6916
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/grace-han-stanton
mailto:GStanton@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.6483
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jaclyn-mcnally
mailto:JMcNally@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8658
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jared-h-bryant
mailto:JBryant@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3664

Jason S. Howsell

Partner
JHowell @perkinscoie.com  206.359.3134

1.

Jeannil D. Boji

Partner
JBoji @perkinscoie.com  312.324.8419

1}F N1 . § S

Lauren M. Kulpa

Partner
L Kulpa@perkinscoie.com 214.965.7713

Neva Wagner

Counsd
NWagnher@perkinscoie.com  312.324.8519



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jason-s-howell
mailto:JHowell@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3134
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/jeannil-d-boji
mailto:JBoji@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8419
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/lauren-m-kulpa
mailto:LKulpa@perkinscoie.com
tel:214.965.7713
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/neva-wagner
mailto:NWagner@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8519

3

Samuel D. Boro

Partner
SBoro@perki rgscoi ecom 202.654.6318

SaraW. Davey

Counse|

SDavey @perkinscoie.com _312.324.8520

Thomas (Tommy) Tobin

Counsel
TTobin@perkinscoie.com  206.359.3157

Exploremorein

Cannabis Law

Mediainquiries


https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/samuel-d-boro
mailto:SBoro@perkinscoie.com
tel:202.654.6318
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/sara-w-davey
mailto:SDavey@perkinscoie.com
tel:312.324.8520
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/thomas-tommy-tobin
mailto:TTobin@perkinscoie.com
tel:206.359.3157
https://perkinscoie.com/industries/cannabis-law

